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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
-1 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAPBSJolee Liles SR   24.59 Y L P
-2 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAEHSAlexa Bennett FR   25.61 Y L F
-3 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJAJulia Brinson FR   25.67 Y F
-4 9/29/2018 CCSL Sept 29 ( Cluster 2,3,6 )LAPBSRylee Moore SO   25.72 Y F
-5 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJAAmanda Andrews SO   25.82 Y F
-6 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAEHSSara Be JR   25.85 Y F

7 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipUHIGHJenna Van Hoogstraten JR   25.96 Y P
-8 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLABRMHSNora Scott   26.29 Y F
-9 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJAClaire Bass SR   26.46 Y F

10 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipUHIGHMaddox Saurage 7   26.82 Y F

Women   100 Free
1 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipUHIGHJohannah Cangelosi SR   54.80 Y F

-2 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAEHSSara Be JR   55.70 Y F
-3 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAEHSAlexa Bennett FR   55.82 Y L F
-4 9/29/2018 CCSL Sept 29 ( Cluster 2,3,6 )LAPBSRylee Moore SO   55.98 Y F
-5 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJAJulia Brinson FR   56.32 Y F
-6 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJAGabrielle Joffrion SO   56.75 Y F
-7 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJAClaire Bass SR   57.05 Y F

8 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipUHIGHJenna Van Hoogstraten JR   57.59 Y P
-9 10/13/2018 CCSL 2018 Oct 13 ( Cluster 4,5,6 )LABRMHSEma Lavigne   57.68 Y F
-10 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL Time TrialsLASJACameron Accardo SR   58.14 Y F

Women   200 Free
-1 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAPBSJolee Liles SR 1:49.09 Y F

2 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipUHIGHJohannah Cangelosi SR 1:57.29 Y F
-3 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAEHSAlexa Bennett FR 1:59.32 Y F
-4 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJACecilia Werth FR 1:59.73 Y F
-5 10/6/2018 CCSL _October 6LAPBSRylee Moore SO 2:01.99 Y F
-6 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJAKirby Black SR 2:02.33 Y F
-7 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAEHSAbigail Gibson FR 2:02.52 Y F
-8 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAZHSKarlie Porter JR 2:02.95 Y F
-9 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASTAOlivia Brunet SO 2:05.19 Y F
-10 10/13/2018 CCSL 2018 Oct 13 ( Cluster 4,5,6 )LABRMHSEma Lavigne 2:05.37 Y F

Women   500 Free
-1 10/6/2018 CCSL _October 6LAPBSJolee Liles SR 5:07.32 Y F
-2 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJACecilia Werth FR 5:20.59 Y F
-3 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAZHSKarlie Porter JR 5:32.68 Y F
-4 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAEHSAbigail Gibson FR 5:33.23 Y F
-5 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLABRMHSAnacelia Galeano 5:33.33 Y F
-6 9/29/2018 CCSL Sept 29 ( Cluster 2,3,6 )LASJAKirby Black SR 5:39.57 Y F
-7 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASTAOlivia Brunet SO 5:42.34 Y F
-8 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAHOLDHannah Hirstius 5:44.69 Y F
-9 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASTAEmily Bourgeois SO 5:46.02 Y F
-10 9/29/2018 CCSL Sept 29 ( Cluster 2,3,6 )LASJAAnna Webre FR 5:52.33 Y F

Women   50 Back
-1 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAPBSRylee Moore SO   26.14 Y L F

2 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipUHIGHJohannah Cangelosi SR   28.45 Y L F
-3 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJAKirby Black SR   28.64 Y L F
-4 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLABRMHSPhoebe Hemmerling   30.23 Y L F

5 9/16/2018 CCSL 2018 Sept 16 (3,5,6)EAHSCarly Ross SR   31.14 Y L F
6 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipEAHSCarley Foster SR   31.18 Y L F

-7 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAEHSElliot Williams FR   31.38 Y L F
-8 10/13/2018 CCSL 2018 Oct 13 ( Cluster 4,5,6 )LABRMHSPhoebe Hemmerling   31.66 Y L F

9 9/16/2018 CCSL 2018 Sept 16 (3,5,6)LMHSOlivia Delahoussaye   32.33 Y L F
10 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipDSHSMegan Rodges SO   33.22 Y L F

Women   100 Back
-1 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAPBSRylee Moore SO   54.90 Y F
-2 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJAKirby Black SR   59.28 Y F
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3 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipUHIGHMaddilyn Geyer 8 1:00.13 Y F
4 9/22/2018 CCSL 2018 Sept 23UHIGHJohannah Cangelosi SR 1:02.92 Y F

-5 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJACameron Accardo SR 1:03.41 Y F
-6 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL Time TrialsLASJAGabrielle Joffrion SO 1:03.66 Y F
-7 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAPBSAlyssa Pentas FR 1:05.20 Y F
-8 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJACamden Hull FR 1:05.86 Y F

9 9/16/2018 CCSL 2018 Sept 16 (3,5,6)EAHSCarley Foster SR 1:06.04 Y F
-10 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLADUTCHMary Nummy 9 1:06.36 Y F

Women   100 Breast
-1 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLABRMHSEma Lavigne 1:08.21 Y F

2 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipUHIGHAbigail Baumgartner 11 1:08.87 Y F
-3 9/8/2018 CCSL 2018_Sept 8 (Cluster 1, 2, 4)LABRMHSEma Lavigne 1:12.08 Y F

4 9/22/2018 CCSL 2018 Sept 23UHIGHMaddilyn Geyer 8 1:13.13 Y F
-5 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJAIsabel Webre SR 1:13.89 Y F

6 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipUHIGHMaddox Saurage 7 1:14.58 Y F
-7 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJAKate Russell JR 1:16.15 Y F
-8 9/8/2018 CCSL 2018_Sept 8 (Cluster 1, 2, 4)LASJAGabrielle Joffrion SO 1:17.06 Y F
-9 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLABRMHSHeidi Feng 1:17.19 Y F
-10 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASTATaylor Stephens SR 1:18.52 Y F

Women   100 Fly
-1 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAPBSJolee Liles SR   55.40 Y F
-2 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJAAmanda Andrews SO   59.45 Y F
-3 10/6/2018 CCSL _October 6LAPBSRylee Moore SO   59.84 Y F

4 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL Time TrialsUHIGHJenna Van Hoogstraten JR 1:00.71 Y F
-5 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJAIsabel Webre SR 1:01.63 Y F
-6 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJACameron Accardo SR 1:01.80 Y F
-7 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLABRMHSAnacelia Galeano 1:02.30 Y F
-8 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJAAnna Webre FR 1:02.86 Y F
-9 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAEHSAlexa Bennett FR 1:03.14 Y F
-10 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLADUTCHMary Nummy 9 1:03.79 Y F

Women   200 IM
-1 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAPBSRylee Moore SO 2:06.35 Y F
-2 10/6/2018 CCSL _October 6LAPBSJolee Liles SR 2:10.47 Y F

3 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipUHIGHMaddilyn Geyer 8 2:12.67 Y F
-4 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLABRMHSEma Lavigne 2:13.67 Y F

5 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipUHIGHAbigail Baumgartner 11 2:14.58 Y F
-6 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJAAnna Webre FR 2:17.12 Y F
-7 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJAGabrielle Joffrion SO 2:18.64 Y F
-8 9/8/2018 CCSL 2018_Sept 8 (Cluster 1, 2, 4)LABRMHSEma Lavigne 2:20.36 Y F
-9 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJACamden Hull FR 2:22.98 Y F
-10 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLASJAKate Russell JR 2:23.61 Y F

Men   50 Free
-1 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSMitchell Gillem SO   21.87 Y F
-2 9/29/2018 CCSL Sept 29 ( Cluster 2,3,6 )LADUTCHZachary Babin 12   22.71 Y F

3 10/6/2018 CCSL _October 6EAHSJohn Boylan SR   22.80 Y L F
-4 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSCameron Richard SR   22.83 Y F
-5 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAEHSBen Levine SR   22.95 Y F
-6 10/6/2018 CCSL _October 6LACHSMason Nyboer JR   22.96 Y F
-7 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLABRMHSEric Wang   22.97 Y F
-8 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSLandon Godso JR   23.15 Y F

9 10/6/2018 CCSL _October 6UHIGHChristopher Richardson FR   23.18 Y F
10 9/16/2018 CCSL 2018 Sept 16 (3,5,6)LMHSRiley Brown   23.21 Y F

Men   100 Free
-1 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLADUTCHZachary Babin 12   47.90 Y F
-2 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSMitchell Gillem SO   48.49 Y F
-3 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSMason Nyboer JR   49.03 Y L F

4 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipUHIGHChristopher Richardson FR   49.63 Y L F
-5 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAZHSEric King JR   49.67 Y F
-6 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLABRMHSEric Wang   49.90 Y F
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-7 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSDaniel Woodruff SR   50.15 Y L P
-8 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSGarrett Accardo SO   50.17 Y F

9 9/29/2018 CCSL Sept 29 ( Cluster 2,3,6 )EAHSBrenton Cooper SO   50.78 Y F
-10 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSHarrison Russell JR   51.29 Y F

Men   200 Free
-1 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLADUTCHZachary Babin 12 1:41.81 Y F
-2 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSMason Nyboer JR 1:43.79 Y P

3 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipUHIGHChristopher Richardson FR 1:45.02 Y F
4 10/6/2018 CCSL _October 6EAHSJohn Boylan SR 1:47.91 Y F

-5 9/8/2018 CCSL 2018_Sept 8 (Cluster 1, 2, 4)LACHSDaniel Woodruff SR 1:50.38 Y F
-6 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSAdam Werth SO 1:51.04 Y F

7 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLMHSStone Wang 1:51.63 Y F
-8 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSWilliam Kitto IV SO 1:51.96 Y F
-9 9/29/2018 CCSL Sept 29 ( Cluster 2,3,6 )LACHSHarrison Say SR 1:52.94 Y F

10 9/29/2018 CCSL Sept 29 ( Cluster 2,3,6 )LMHSCamron Wang 1:53.27 Y F

Men   500 Free
-1 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSMason Nyboer JR 4:33.09 Y F
-2 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSDaniel Woodruff SR 4:44.30 Y F

3 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipUHIGHChristopher Richardson FR 4:47.69 Y F
4 10/6/2018 CCSL _October 6EAHSJohn Boylan SR 4:47.79 Y F

-5 9/29/2018 CCSL Sept 29 ( Cluster 2,3,6 )LADUTCHZachary Babin 12 4:48.42 Y F
-6 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSNicholas Domingue JR 4:58.87 Y F
-7 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSWilliam Kitto IV SO 5:00.79 Y F
-8 9/29/2018 CCSL Sept 29 ( Cluster 2,3,6 )LACHSHarrison Say SR 5:02.43 Y F

9 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLMHSStone Wang 5:02.68 Y F
10 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipUHIGHClyne Peak JR 5:07.50 Y F

Men   50 Back
1 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipEAHSJohn Boylan SR   23.99 Y L F

-2 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSHarrison Say SR   25.33 Y L F
-3 10/6/2018 CCSL _October 6LAEHSBen Naquin SO   26.12 Y L F
-4 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLADUTCHJames Martin 12   26.22 Y L F
-5 9/22/2018 CCSL 2018 Sept 23LAEHSDavis Singletary SR   26.35 Y L F
-6 9/29/2018 CCSL Sept 29 ( Cluster 2,3,6 )LACHSCameron Richard SR   27.38 Y L F
-7 9/29/2018 CCSL Sept 29 ( Cluster 2,3,6 )LACHSJeffrey Talbot FR   27.87 Y L F

8 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipUHIGHClyne Peak JR   28.01 Y L F
-9 10/6/2018 CCSL _October 6LACHSAdam Werth SO   28.08 Y L F

10 9/29/2018 CCSL Sept 29 ( Cluster 2,3,6 )EAHSCameron Lee JR   28.52 Y L F

Men   100 Back
-1 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSHarrison Say SR   53.79 Y F

2 9/16/2018 CCSL 2018 Sept 16 (3,5,6)EAHSJohn Boylan SR   53.85 Y F
3 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLMHSRiley Brown   53.96 Y F
4 9/16/2018 CCSL 2018 Sept 16 (3,5,6)LMHSRiley Brown   54.96 Y F

-5 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAEHSBen Naquin SO   55.10 Y F
6 9/22/2018 CCSL 2018 Sept 23UHIGHChristopher Richardson FR   56.10 Y F

-7 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLADUTCHWes Daniel 12   56.57 Y P
-8 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSAdam Werth SO   57.18 Y F
-9 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSJoseph Duncan FR   57.48 Y F

10 9/16/2018 CCSL 2018 Sept 16 (3,5,6)LMHSCamron Wang   58.39 Y F

Men   100 Breast
-1 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAWALKJered Poland 12 1:01.17 Y F
-2 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSGarrett Accardo SO 1:02.14 Y F
-3 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAZHSEric King JR 1:02.21 Y F

4 9/29/2018 CCSL Sept 29 ( Cluster 2,3,6 )EAHSJohn Boylan SR 1:02.22 Y F
-5 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSLandon Godso JR 1:03.15 Y F
-6 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAPBSBrooks Moore FR 1:03.29 Y F
-7 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSThomas Baxter SR 1:05.31 Y F

8 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipEAHSColin LeGrange SR 1:05.65 Y F
-9 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLABRMHSConan Zhang 1:06.15 Y F
-10 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLADNHMPatrick Murphy 1:06.19 Y P
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Men   100 Fly
1 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipEAHSJohn Boylan SR   50.60 Y F

-2 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSHarrison Say SR   53.52 Y F
-3 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLADUTCHWes Daniel 12   55.20 Y F

4 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipEAHSBrenton Cooper SO   55.32 Y F
-5 9/8/2018 CCSL 2018_Sept 8 (Cluster 1, 2, 4)LACHSDaniel Woodruff SR   55.33 Y F
-6 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLADUTCHJames Martin 12   55.46 Y F
-7 9/8/2018 CCSL 2018_Sept 8 (Cluster 1, 2, 4)LACHSMason Nyboer JR   55.73 Y F
-8 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAEHSBen Levine SR   55.93 Y F
-9 9/8/2018 CCSL 2018_Sept 8 (Cluster 1, 2, 4)LAZHSEric King JR   56.18 Y F
-10 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSChristopher Shannon JR   56.54 Y F

Men   200 IM
1 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipEAHSJohn Boylan SR 1:51.30 Y F

-2 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSDaniel Woodruff SR 1:58.79 Y F
3 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLMHSRiley Brown 1:58.93 Y F
4 9/29/2018 CCSL Sept 29 ( Cluster 2,3,6 )LMHSRiley Brown 2:02.34 Y F

-5 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLACHSNicholas Domingue JR 2:02.93 Y F
-6 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLADUTCHJames Martin 12 2:05.46 Y F
-7 10/27/2018 2018 CCSL ChampionshipLAPBSBrooks Moore FR 2:06.47 Y F
-8 9/29/2018 CCSL Sept 29 ( Cluster 2,3,6 )LACHSMason Nyboer JR 2:06.80 Y F

9 10/13/2018 CCSL 2018 Oct 13 ( Cluster 4,5,6 )LMHSCamron Wang 2:07.14 Y F
-10 10/13/2018 CCSL 2018 Oct 13 ( Cluster 4,5,6 )LAZHSEric King JR 2:07.27 Y F


